

250 m Bahnlänge
125 m Messung

Löschen
Einlesen

| 286 14 . PENGEL, Jennifer | | | |
|---------------------------|-------|--------|-----------|
| 1. Lauf | 0 m | 00,000 | |
| | 125 m | 15,931 | 00:15,931 |
| | 250 m | 09,827 | 00:25,758 |
| | 375 m | 09,559 | 00:35,317 |
| | 500 m | 09,948 | 00:45,265 |

| 0 | | | |
|---------|-------|--------|--|
| 3. Lauf | 0 m | 00,000 | |
| | 125 m | | |
| | 250 m | | |
| | 375 m | | |
| | 500 m | | |

| 285 13 . LANGE, Eltje | | | |
|-----------------------|-------|--------|-----------|
| 5. Lauf | 0 m | 00,000 | |
| | 125 m | 14,979 | 00:14,979 |
| | 250 m | 09,715 | 00:24,694 |
| | 375 m | 09,669 | 00:34,363 |
| | 500 m | 09,985 | 00:44,348 |

| 294 1 . KENDZIORA, Monika | | | |
|---------------------------|-------|--------|-----------|
| 7. Lauf | 0 m | 00,000 | |
| | 125 m | 13,274 | 00:13,274 |
| | 250 m | 08,402 | 00:21,676 |
| | 375 m | 08,349 | 00:30,025 |
| | 500 m | 08,803 | 00:38,828 |

| 300 3 . BRUNNER, Sophia | | | |
|-------------------------|-------|--------|-----------|
| 9. Lauf | 0 m | 00,000 | |
| | 125 m | 13,547 | 00:13,547 |
| | 250 m | 08,896 | 00:22,443 |
| | 375 m | 08,786 | 00:31,229 |
| | 500 m | 08,917 | 00:40,146 |

| 308 12 . FRANZ, Luisa | | | |
|-----------------------|-------|--------|-----------|
| 11. Lauf | 0 m | 00,000 | |
| | 125 m | 15,076 | 00:15,076 |
| | 250 m | 09,400 | 00:24,476 |
| | 375 m | 09,335 | 00:33,811 |
| | 500 m | 09,596 | 00:43,407 |

| 280 4 . SPECHT, Saskia | | | |
|------------------------|-------|--------|-----------|
| 13. Lauf | 0 m | 00,000 | |
| | 125 m | 13,717 | 00:13,717 |
| | 250 m | 08,603 | 00:22,320 |
| | 375 m | 08,726 | 00:31,046 |
| | 500 m | 09,114 | 00:40,160 |

| 301 5 . FISCHER, Lisa | | | |
|-----------------------|-------|--------|-----------|
| 15. Lauf | 0 m | 00,000 | |
| | 125 m | 14,060 | 00:14,060 |
| | 250 m | 08,926 | 00:22,986 |
| | 375 m | 08,874 | 00:31,860 |
| | 500 m | 09,054 | 00:40,914 |

500m weibliche Jugend - U17w **500m Zeitfahren**

| 302 11 . MICHALOWSKI, Dominique | | | |
|---------------------------------|-------|--------|-----------|
| 2. Lauf | 0 m | 00,000 | |
| | 125 m | 15,341 | 00:15,341 |
| | 250 m | 09,340 | 00:24,681 |
| | 375 m | 09,047 | 00:33,728 |
| | 500 m | 09,418 | 00:43,146 |

| 292 7 . BRÜCKNER, Janina | | | |
|--------------------------|-------|--------|-----------|
| 4. Lauf | 0 m | 00,000 | |
| | 125 m | 13,926 | 00:13,926 |
| | 250 m | 09,048 | 00:22,974 |
| | 375 m | 09,117 | 00:32,091 |
| | 500 m | 09,614 | 00:41,705 |

| 303 9 . SCHEINER, Lena | | | |
|------------------------|-------|--------|-----------|
| 6. Lauf | 0 m | 00,000 | |
| | 125 m | 14,393 | 00:14,393 |
| | 250 m | 09,372 | 00:23,765 |
| | 375 m | 09,174 | 00:32,939 |
| | 500 m | 09,376 | 00:42,315 |

| 282 8 . WARNECKE, Guendalina | | | |
|------------------------------|-------|--------|-----------|
| 8. Lauf | 0 m | 00,000 | |
| | 125 m | 13,231 | 00:13,231 |
| | 250 m | 09,230 | 00:22,461 |
| | 375 m | 09,616 | 00:32,077 |
| | 500 m | 10,220 | 00:42,297 |

| 273 6 . KÖNIG, Nadja-Felicitas | | | |
|--------------------------------|-------|--------|-----------|
| 10. Lauf | 0 m | 00,000 | |
| | 125 m | 14,371 | 00:14,371 |
| | 250 m | 09,063 | 00:23,434 |
| | 375 m | 08,877 | 00:32,311 |
| | 500 m | 09,016 | 00:41,327 |

| 304 10 . ZEITZ, Laura Maria | | | |
|-----------------------------|-------|--------|-----------|
| 12. Lauf | 0 m | 00,000 | |
| | 125 m | 14,394 | 00:14,394 |
| | 250 m | 09,433 | 00:23,827 |
| | 375 m | 09,427 | 00:33,254 |
| | 500 m | 09,592 | 00:42,846 |

| 284 2 . KÜLLMER, Lisa | | | |
|-----------------------|-------|--------|-----------|
| 14. Lauf | 0 m | 00,000 | |
| | 125 m | 14,049 | 00:14,049 |
| | 250 m | 08,810 | 00:22,859 |
| | 375 m | 08,573 | 00:31,432 |
| | 500 m | 08,643 | 00:40,075 |

| 0 | | | |
|----------|-------|--------|--|
| 16. Lauf | 0 m | 00,000 | |
| | 125 m | | |
| | 250 m | | |
| | 375 m | | |
| | 500 m | | |